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OCTOBER

Events
Tues, Oct 3:

Thurs, Oct 5:

Tues, Oct 10:

Banned Book Event

Grocery Pop-Up

Hispanic Heritage Outdoor Event & Tasty Truck Day by EOPS
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Thurs, Oct 12:
Thurs, Oct 12:
Sat, Oct 14:
Tues, Oct 17:
Wed, Oct 18:

Thurs, Oct 19:

Tues, Oct 24:
Tues, Oct 24:

Tues, Oct 24:

Wed, Oct 25:

Thurs, Oct 26:

Tues, Oct 31:

Workshops

Tues, Oct 3:

Thurs, Oct 5:

Tues, Oct 17:

Wed, Oct 18:

Thur, Oct 19:

Hispanic Heritage Guest Speaker

ASO Club Rush

5K Run Shoes for the Homeless

Transfer Center Outdoor Event

Library How To Session: How to use databases like ProQuest
Grocery Pop-Up — Transfer Center Event

Climate Action Day & Tasty Truck Day by Climate Center
Library How To Session: How to do research and develop a thesis statement
Welcome Black HBCU Event at LAVC

Climate Center Hack Day — EOPS/NextUp Workshop

Climate Center Green and Blue Jobs Conference

BSU Halloween Event & Tasty Truck Day by BSU

Smart Money: Understanding Your Paycheck

Career Center: Employer Information Session with Community Clinic Assoc of LA.
Library How To Session: How to use library resources for research

Career Center: Employer Information Session with Children’s Hospital LA

Smart Money: Become Bank Savvy

Wed, Oct 25:

Athletics

Tues, Oct 3:
Wed, Oct 4:
Fri, Oct 13:
Fri, Oct 20:
Sat, Oct 21:
Fri, Oct 27:
Sat, Oct 28:

Tues, Oct 31:

NOVEMBER
Events

Thurs, Nov 2:

Thurs, Nov 2:

Tues, Nov 7:

Thurs, Nov 16:

Fri, Nov 10:

Tues, Nov 14:

Thurs, Nov 16:

Tues, Nov 21:

Thurs, Nov 23:

Workshops

Mon, Nov 6:
Thurs, Nov 9:
Wed, Nov 15:

Wed, Nov 29:

Athletics

Fri, Nov 3:

Fri, Nov 10:

EOPS / NextUp Workshop

Soccer v College of the Canyons

Volleyball v Bakersfield

Volleyball v College of the Canyons; Soccer v Glendale
Volleyball v SMC; Soccer v Citrus

Football v Victor Valley

Volleyball v Bakersfield

Football v Santa Ana

Soccer v Antelope Valley

Grocery Pop-Up

ASO Dia de los Muertos

Career and Veterans Job/Resource Fair & Tasty Truck Day by Career Center
President’s Speaker Series: Dean A. Abraham

Veterans Day

Climate Center Speaker

Grocery Pop-Up

Library How To Session: How to use library resources for research

Thanksgiving

Library How To Session: How to use citations in your paper
Telling Your Story & Building Confidence sponsored by EOPS
Library How To Session: How to use databases like ProQuest

Library How To Session: How to use citations in your paper

Volleyball v Glendale; Soccer v LA Valley

Volleyball v Citrus; Soccer v Bakersfield
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Sat. Nov 11: Football v Compton

DECEMBER
Tues, Dec 5: ASO Event (tentative)
Wed, Dec 6: Library How To Session: How to use citations in your paper
Thurs, Dec 7: Managing Stress During Finals sponsored by EOPS

Dec 11 - Dec 16: Finals
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